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10.
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12,

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

|f so, to which class (in figure) _

; l?ate of appllj; \

. _Date of Issue of certificate

. Reasons for leaving the school &
. Any other remarks._

Admission No.

Name of Pupil _ A L BN,
Fither's / Guardxan s Name
Mother's Name ___

Nationality D AA EaNERES L
Whether the candldate be!eags {o scheduled caste or schedu!ed tribe = o
Date of first admission in the school with class. T A
Date of birth (|n Chnstlan Era) accordil to Ad
(m words) : ¥ :

Whether failed, if so ence I twice in
Subject studied: . 1.

Whether qua!iﬁedfiﬁ)f prnmettonte t

Month upto which the (pupil has pal
Any fee concession avalied of lf S0

o,

Total No. of warking days'
No. of working days present _ S
Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Gin Gu "

Games played or extra l cumcular activitles m whtch ‘pupd usuatly took park (mermcn achlevement Ieve!)
there in_ i -

General Qonduct




